
tod
oa

co
rde

on
.co

m

EL PADRINO

10

NINO ROTA

19

28

37











 





 





 




 

 

   


 

 

 



 






 


 








 


  

  

 





  

 

 




 





   











  


















 





















 














































 





   

 







  











 

 




  

 

 


























 









 
















 







 



 

























 











 





 








 



 












  



























4
4

4
4



 

















 1  3  5      4   3 5   3    4   3  1  2     1                    1  3  5    4  3  5   3   4    3  1    2    1                     1  2    3

Lam LaM Rem LaM

 5                   1   2    3    4                     1  2   5     4  3   5  4    3   2  2     1    2                     5   5   4     3

Rem

 5      4  2    1  --------------     2  4   2    1                      1  3    1     2  -----  1          1   3 5       4   3  5   3    4   3   1  2

Redis

1                   1  3  5    4   3  5   4   4    3   1   2     1                     1  2    3     5                     1   2    4    5

DoM

Lam

Lam

SibM

Mi7

Rem

1     2     5        4      3     5      4       4       3  --  2      4         1                                           1

Mi7

Mi7

Lam

Redis

Lam Rem

SoL7

Lam

5
2

Lam

5
2

JAGZ-VA-ESP EL PADRINO


